
Page 1 of 1 

 
 

RC-2025-03 
Supply of One (1) New 2025/2024 Half (1/2) Ton Crew Cab 

Four Wheel Drive Pickup Truck 

 

Addendum No. 01 
 
 
Addendum Issue Date: March 19, 2025 
 
Closing Date: April 1, 2025 – 12:00 pm 
 
Proponents are advised that by this Addendum that the Township of McNab/Braeside has addressed 
concerns regarding Request for Tender RC-2025-03 as follows: 
 
A used vehicle that meets the minimum requirements set out in the tender AND with a valid 
warranty will be accepted. 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 
 
 
Township of McNab/Braeside 
Recreation Department 
2473 Russett Drive 
Arnprior, ON K7S 3G8 


